BN2ABM700135 PQél BLAST CHILLERS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

AlSI304 stainless steel wire shelf support GNI1/1

SERIE QUICK

POLARIS PROFESSIONAL

Via Del Boscon, 424 - 32100 Belluno - Italy M: info@polarisprofessional.com 4/9/2025 Pag.1/4




BN2ABM700135

Technical Information

MATERIAL

DIM. WIDTH

DIM. PRODUCTIVITY

DIM. HEIGHT

PACKAGE LENGTH

PACKAGE WIDTH
PACKAGING HEIGHT
STANDARD POWER SUPPLY
ELECTRICAL POWER
GAS/REFRIGERANT TYPE
CLIMA CLASS

CERTIFICATE NR

Chilling yield (+65°=> +10°) Kg
Freezing yield (+65° => -18°) Kg
NUMBER OF PANS

GRILL PITCH

POLARIS PROFESSIONAL
Via Del Boscon, 424 - 32100 Belluno - Italy

PQél

M: info@polarisprofessional.com

BLAST CHILLERS

BN2ABM700135
790 mm

700 mm

850 mm

790 mm

850 mm

995 mm
220-240 V ~ 50 Hz
0.875 Kw

R290

5

4A

20

n

6

70 mm
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BN2ABM700135 PQeél BLAST CHILLERS
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BN2ABM700135 PQél BLAST CHILLERS

ACCESSORIES

BN219900  050-051-062-081-121-161RT ACCESSORY KIT 4 wheels - model 5/8/12/16 GN1/1, 6 GN2/1 -  8cm - H=15cm
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